t-Global Thermal Pads for Common Heat Sink Footprints
t-Global Part Number Scheme
t-Global Part Number: [DR]-[LLLL]-[HHHH]-[XXX]-[T]-[#A]-[P]
[DR] [LLLL] [HHHH] [XXX] [T] [#A] [P]
Die-Cut forsimple Rectangle
Die-Cut Length (mm) Die-Cut Height (mm)
t-Global ThermalInterface
Material
Thickness (mm) Adhesive Pull tab
Example:15, 20, 30, etc Example:35, 10.5 etc
Example:PC99, Li2000A,
H48-6 etc
 1A – one side2A – two sides
Example: DR-15-15-Li2000A-0.2
Selector Guide
t-Global Thermal Interface Pad Ordering Numbers
Heat Sink rectangular
dimension Height x
Length (mm)
PDF
Phase Change Re-workable Phase Change Thermal Tape Thermal Tape
PC99-0.06 PDF PC99AL-0.1 PDF Li2000A-0.2 PDF Li2000-0.15 PDF
9 x 9  DR-9-9-PC99-0.06  DR-9-9-PC99AL-0.1  DR-9-9-Li2000A-0.2  DR-9-9-Li2000-0.15
14.75 x 14.75  DR-14.75-14.75-PC99-0.06  DR-14.75-14.75-PC99AL-0.1  DR-14.75-14.75-Li2000A-0.2  DR-14.75-14.75-Li2000-0.15
15 x 15  DR-15-15-PC99-0.06  DR-15-15-PC99AL-0.1  DR-15-15-Li2000A-0.2  DR-15-15-Li2000-0.15
16 x 16  DR-16-16-PC99-0.06  DR-16-16-PC99AL-0.1  DR-16-16-Li2000A-0.2  DR-16-16-Li2000-0.15
18 x 18  DR-18-18-PC99-0.06  DR-18-18-PC99AL-0.1  DR-18-18-Li2000A-0.2  DR-18-18-Li2000-0.15
19 x 19  DR-19-19-PC99-0.06  DR-19-19-PC99AL-0.1  DR-19-19-Li2000A-0.2  DR-19-19-Li2000-0.15
20 x 20  DR-20-20-PC99-0.06  DR-20-20-PC99AL-0.1  DR-20-20-Li2000A-0.2  DR-20-20-Li2000-0.15
22 x 22  DR-22-22-PC99-0.06  DR-22-22-PC99AL-0.1  DR-22-22–Li2000A-0.2  DR-22-22–Li2000-0.15
24 x 24  DR-24-24-PC99-0.06  DR-24-24-PC99AL-0.1  DR-24-24-Li2000A-0.2  DR-24-24-Li2000-0.15
25 x 25  DR-25-25-PC99-0.06  DR-25-25-PC99AL-0.1  DR-25-25-Li2000A-0.2  DR-25-25-Li2000-0.15
26 x 26  DR-26-26-PC99-0.06  DR-26-26-PC99AL-0.1  DR-26-26-Li2000A-0.2  DR-26-26-Li2000-0.15
28 x 28  DR-28-28-PC99-0.06  DR-28-28-PC99AL-0.1  DR-28-28-Li2000A-0.2  DR-28-28-Li2000-0.15
29 x 29  DR-29-29-PC99-0.06  DR-29-29-PC99AL-0.1  DR-29-29-Li2000A-0.2  DR-29-29-Li2000-0.15
30 x 30  DR-30-30–PC99-0.06  DR-30-30–PC99AL-0.1  DR-30-30-Li2000A-0.2  DR-30-30-Li2000-0.15
31.5 x 31.5  DR-31.5-31.5-PC99-0.06  DR-31.5-31.5-PC99AL-0.1  DR-31.5-31.5-Li2000A-0.2  DR-31.5-31.5-Li2000-0.15
32 x 32  DR-32-32-PC99-0.06  DR-32-32-PC99AL-0.1  DR-32-32-Li2000A-0.2  DR-32-32-Li2000-0.15
34 x 34  DR-34-34-PC99-0.06  DR-34-34-PC99AL-0.1  DR-34-34-Li2000A-0.2  DR-34-34-Li2000-0.15
34.5 x 34.5  DR-34.5-34.5-PC99-0.06  DR-34.5-34.5-PC99AL-0.1  DR-34.5-34.5-Li2000A-0.2  DR-34.5-34.5-Li2000-0.15
36.5 x 36.5  DR-36.5-36.5-PC99-0.06  DR-36.5-36.5-PC99AL-0.1  DR-36.5-36.5Li2000A-0.2  DR-36.5-36.5Li2000-0.15
37.5 x 37.5  DR-37.5-37.5-PC99-0.06  DR-37.5-37.5-PC99AL-0.1  DR-37.5-37.5-Li2000A-0.2  DR-37.5-37.5-Li2000-0.15
38 x 38  DR-38-38-PC99-0.06  DR-38-38-PC99AL-0.1  DR-38-38-Li2000A-0.2  DR-38-38-Li2000-0.15
39 x 39  DR-39-39-PC99-0.06  DR-39-39-PC99AL-0.1  DR-39-39-Li2000A-0.2  DR-39-39-Li2000-0.15
40 x 30  DR-40-30-PC99-0.06  DR-40-30-PC99AL-0.1  DR-40-30-Li2000A-0.2  DR-40-30-Li2000-0.15
40 x 40  DR-40-40-PC99-0.06  DR-40-40-PC99AL-0.1  DR-40-40-Li2000A-0.2  DR-40-40-Li2000-0.15
41 x 41  DR-41-41-PC99-0.06  DR-41-41-PC99AL-0.1  DR-41-41-Li2000A-0.2  DR-41-41-Li2000-0.15
41.5 x 41.5  DR-41.5-41.5-PC99-0.06  DR-41.5-41.5-PC99AL-0.1  DR-41.5-41.5-Li2000A-0.2  DR-41.5-41.5-Li2000-0.15
42 x 42  DR-42-42-PC99-0.06  DR-42-42-PC99AL-0.1  DR-42-42-Li2000A-0.2  DR-42-42-Li2000-0.15
43 x 45  DR-43-45-PC99-0.06  DR-43-45-PC99AL-0.1  DR-43-45-Li2000A-0.2  DR-43-45-Li2000-0.15
44 x 44  DR-44-44-PC99-0.06  DR-44-44-PC99AL-0.1  DR-44-44-Li2000A-0.2  DR-44-44-Li2000-0.15
45 x 45  DR-45-45-PC99-0.06  DR-45-45-PC99AL-0.1  DR-45-45-Li2000A-0.2  DR-45-45-Li2000-0.15
50 x 45  DR-50-45-PC99-0.06  DR-50-45-PC99AL-0.1  DR-50-45-Li2000A-0.2  DR-50-45-Li2000-0.15
53 x 53  DR-53-53-PC99-0.06  DR-53-53-PC99AL-0.1  DR-53-53-Li2000A-0.2  DR-53-53-Li2000-0.15
57 x 57  DR-57-57-PC99-0.06  DR-57-57-PC99AL-0.1  DR-57-57-Li2000A-0.2  DR-57-57-Li2000-0.15
58 x 30  DR-58-30-PC99-0.06  DR-58-30-PC99AL-0.1  DR-58-30-Li2000A-0.2  DR-58-30-Li2000-0.15
61 x 58  DR-61-58-PC99-0.06  DR-61-58-PC99AL-0.1  DR-61-58-Li2000A-0.2  DR-61-58-Li2000-0.15